Skipper

Kevin Northrop

Nick Cumbie

John Dane

Craig & Deborah Wilusz
BucYC

Sam Vasquez

Derek Riddle

Troy Cruthirds

Macho Slavich

Scott Ballard

GYA SPORTBOAT CHAMPIONSHIP
1st Race in Series
Fairhope Yacht Club, May 21-22

Sail # Club

196 FYC
171 SABYC
135 PCYC
245 FWYC
257 BucYC
256 GYC
10 PYC
254 MYC
22 NOYC
91 BYC

R1

N U b W

18

Yo)

12
14

R2

U N OO0 L, W b

13
10
12

R3

O P, 1IN O

10
15
17

R4

N = 00 U

18

~N

10
15

RS

16

11

12
14

TOTAL

19
20
24
26
32
33
37
46
59
72



